

Lokhandwala Kataria Construction Private Limited CIN No: U45200MH1998PTC117468 Regd. Off: 306A & 306B, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, F Block, Shivasagar Estate, Worli, Mumbai- 400018 Email: admin@lokhandwalaconstruction.com Website: www.lokhandwalaconstruction.com EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2021 AND YEAR-TO-DATE FINANCIAL RESULTS					
Sr. No	Particulars	Qtr. ending 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ending 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ending 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,241,799,533	1,458,926,368	490,755,964	2,550,999,525
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(248,929,582)	(208,757,011)	(40,578,129)	(274,472,179)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(248,929,582)	(208,757,011)	(40,578,129)	(274,472,179)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(248,929,582)	(208,757,011)	(40,578,129)	(274,472,179)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(248,929,582)	(208,757,011)	(40,578,129)	(274,472,179)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,31,370	15,31,370	15,31,370	15,31,370
7	Reserves - Net (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(150,81,43,888)	(146,79,72,017)	(129,97,92,435)	(125,92,15,006)
8	Securities Premium Account	470,571,630	470,571,630	470,571,630	470,571,630
9	Net worth **	(785,440,888)	(745,268,317)	(577,089,435)	(536,511,306)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt***	—	—	—	—
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	25,06,00,000	25,06,00,000	25,06,00,000	25,06,00,000
12	Debt Equity Ratio ***	—	—	—	—
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - * 1. Basic:, 2. Diluted:	(1941.01)	(1926.64)	(1047.01)	(2849.32)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve *	—	—	—	—
15	Debt Redemption Reserve *	—	—	—	—
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	—	—	—	—
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	—	—	—	—

#: - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
Not applicable due to losses
** After considering the preference share capital
*** Negative due to negative net-worth

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter ended on 31st December 2021 and Year-to-date financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, without considering the applicability of Ind AS. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31st December 2021 and Year-to-date financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).
The corresponding figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2020 and quarter ended 31.12.2020 are not available as the security of the Company was listed in November 2020.

Place: Mumbai
Dated: 15.02.2022

Sd/-
Mr. Abhishek M. Lokhandwala
Director
DIN: 00219135

Janaseva Sahakari Bank Ltd, Hadapsar Pune

Law & Recovery Department, Plot No.14
Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Hadapsar Pune 411013
Tel. 020-26704355, 26704403

AUCTION SALE NOTICE

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Janaseva Sahakari Bank Ltd, Hadapsar Pune, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(4) read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, has decided to for sale of the properties described herein below on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS",

S.No	Name of the Borrowers & Dues.	Discription of the property
1	M/s. NEW TIME ON, (Partnership Firm) (Borrower)- Partners- 1 - MR. PRABHAKAR BABURAO THORAT 2 - MR. SANJAY MAHADEO METKARI 3 - MR. SUDARSHAN SUDHAKAR THITE 4 - MR. ANAND PRABHAKAR THORAT Add- 1. Shop No.1 & 2, C Zone, Near C'lai, Pune - Mumbai Road, Chinchwad, Pune 411019. 2. Shama Classic Shop No. 2 to 5, Rahatni, Near Jagtap Dairy Pune 41102 (Dues as on 28.02.2021 Rs. 2,85,40,947.00 + further Interest and Expenses from 01.03.2021) Date Bid : Friday 25th March 2022 Time : 1.30 p.m	All that piece and parcel of the land situated at village Bhiulpada, Tal. Sudhagad, Dist. Raigad, within the limits of Zilla Parishad Raigad, Taluka Panchayat Samiti Pali, Grampanchayat Jambhulpada, Sub Registrar Sudhagad, bearing Survey No. 10/1, 12/3, 13/1A Having Plot No. 1 To 44 Total admeasuring area 15680 Sq.Mtrs. Out of that Plot No. 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 28 & 42 i.e. total 25 plots admeasuring area 53821 Sq. Fts. in "AMRAPALI PARK" (Reserve Price Rs.317.55 Lacs)

Date Bid : Friday 25th March 2022
Place of Bid - Janaseva Sahakari Bank Ltd., Hadapsar, Pune, Head Office Law & Recovery Department Plot No.14, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Hadapsar, Pune 411013.
Terms and Conditions of the Public Auction

1) Auction will be held on "As is where is basis" 2) For inspection of the properties, may be contacted to our Respected Branch during 02.03.2022 & 03.03.2022 3) To participate in the auction it is mandatory to deposit Rs.5.00 Lacs by draft in favor of Janaseva Sahakari bank Ltd, Hadapsar, Pune with identity & residence proof 4) The Bid amount should be above Reserve Price 5) Bank is not responsible for known, unknown dues or charge on the property and also dues of taxes & Light bills, GST etc. 6) The person whose bid will be accepted will have to deposit 25% of the bid amount on the auction day by a demand draft favoring Janaseva Sahakari Bank Ltd, Hadapsar, Pune. 7) The remaining 75% of bid amount to be deposited within 15 days from the date of auction failing which bid will be cancelled and the 25% amount deposited by the bidder will be confiscated. 8) On deposit of entire bid amount and confirmation of the auction by the Board of Directors the Authorized Officer will issue a Sale Certificate to the bidder on the strength of the same bidder will execute the sale deed of the said property bidder will bear all the expense for the registration of Sale Deed. 9) The Authorized Officer is empowered to postpone, Cancel the auction, No any type of compensation can be claimed by the bidder from the bank in such case. 10) The Authorized officer is empowered to decide, reject any objection or representation submitted by the borrower.

Sd/-
(Vivek Shivajirao Ghoman)
Authorized Officer
Janaseva Sahakari Bank Ltd, Hadapsar Pune

Place : Raigad
Date : 16.02.2022.

SWAN ENERGY LIMITED

(Formerly, Swan Mills Limited)
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L17100MH1909PLC000294
Regd. Office: 6, Feltham House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001
Phone: 022-40587300; Fax: 022-40587360; Email: swan@swan.co.in; Website: www.swan.co.in
Extract from the Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (₹ In lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	7,049.77	18,195.44	9,860.70
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,763.83)	(13,533.15)	129.05
Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,763.83)	(13,533.15)	129.05
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,950.26)	(11,636.87)	129.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,950.26)	(11,635.95)	129.05
Equity Share Capital	2,442.57	2,442.57	2,442.57
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	84,985.25	84,985.25	89,039.07
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	(1.62)	(4.76)	0.05
Basic :	(1.62)	(4.76)	0.05
Diluted :	(1.62)	(4.76)	0.05

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14/02/2022.
2. **Key Standalone Financial Information:**

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income	5,448.30	10,506.32	8,908.29
Profit before tax	114.26	(637.00)	74.50
Net Profit after Tax	124.62	(613.69)	74.50

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.swan.co.in

For Swan Energy Limited
Sd/-
Nikhil V. Merchant
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2022

Essel Lucknow Raebareli Toll Roads Limited CIN-U45200DL2011PLC229484, email-id: essel.roads@gmail.com Registered Office: Essel House B-10, Lawrence Roads, Industrial Area, Delhi-110035 Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter & 9 months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. In lakhs)			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-21 Unaudited	Previous Year Ended 31-Mar-21 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,246	6,535
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	451	1,098
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	451	844
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	551	629
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	551	629
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	13,190	13,190
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	268	(834)
8.	Net worth	13,458	12,356
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	38,370	40,590
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.85	3.29
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.42 0.42	0.48 0.48
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve (refer note 2)	5,204	5,204
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (refer note 1)	0.53	1.04
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (refer note 1)	1.39	2.17

Notes:
1 Ratios have been computed as under :
Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before Interest on Long Term Debt, Exceptional Items, Tax and Depreciation for the 9 month ended / (Installment repayable within a year + interest cost on long term debt during the period)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before Interests on Long Term Debt, Exceptional Items, Tax and Depreciation / Interest Cost on long term debt during the period.
Debt Equity Ratio = Long term Debt including current maturity / Equity (Net worth)
2 Appropriation of debt redemption reserve shall be made at the end of Financial Year 2021-22.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and 9 month ended financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 9 months ended financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com.
4 For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of
Essel Lucknow Raebareli Toll Roads Limited
Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar
Whole Time Director
DIN:- (09048344)

Date:- 14th February 2022
Place:- Mumbai

OMAX AUTOS LIMITED						
Regd. & Corporate Office: Plot no. B-26, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana-122001 CIN: L30103HR1983PLC026142 Website: www.omaxauto.com, Email: investors@omaxauto.com, Phone: +91-124-4343000, Fax: +91-124-2580016						
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31 st December 2021						
Particulars	For the quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Revenue from operations	5538.43	4360.22	2903.64	13991.17	10331.35	16148.51
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(1,077.54)	(641.26)	(2,126.73)	(2,541.42)	(4,251.70)	(5,935.18)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(1,077.55)	(641.26)	(2,126.73)	(2,541.43)	(4,251.70)	(1,154.28)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(1,013.43)	(337.97)	(1,356.14)	(1,966.74)	(3,084.65)	(1,010.38)
5 Total comprehensive income for the period comprising Profit(loss) & other comprehensive income after tax	(924.10)	(358.11)	(1,243.11)	(1,873.72)	(2,948.02)	(859.82)
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- per share)	2138.82	2138.82	2138.82	2138.82	2138.82	2138.82
7 Earning per share (Rs.) Basic/Diluted (not annualised)	(4.74)	(1.58)	(6.34)	(9.20)	(14.42)	(4.72)


Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Company's website www.omaxauto.com and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).

₹ in lac

X Other Comprehensive Income	For the quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
(i) Items not reclassified to Profit & Loss						
(a) Actuarial gains/losses of defined benefit plans	-	-	-	-	(78.72)	117.49
(b) Tax impact on above	-	-	-	-	19.81	(29.57)
(ii) Income tax relating to items that won't be reclassified to profit and loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a) Valuation gains/(losses) on derivative hedging instruments	119.38	(26.91)	151.05	124.30	261.31	83.71
(b) Tax impact on above	(30.05)	6.77	(38.02)	(31.28)	(65.77)	(21.07)
Total Other Comprehensive Income	89.33	(20.14)	113.03	93.02	136.63	150.56

For Omax Autos Limited
Sd/-
Tavinder Singh
Director (DIN: 01175243)

Place : Gurugram
Dated: 14.02.2022



Pooja Entertainment and Films Limited

CIN No. : L99999MH1986PLC040559

Registered Office: POOJA HOUSE, 1ST FLOOR, CTS NO. 892-893, OPP. J. W. MARRIOTT HOTEL, JUHU TARA ROAD, JUHU, MUMBAI - 400049

Phone : 022-26121613/14, Fax : 022-26631275, Website : www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.in,

Email : investor@poojaentertainmentandfilms.in

(Rs.In Lakhs)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended				
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)						
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Revenue :												
	a) Revenue from Operations	215.80	12.63	12.00	243.41	70.85	78.91	217.41	11.91	36.57	999.40	214.09	298.20
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax	1.32	2.08	0.06	4.50	28.73	(0.60)	(22.57)	(462.58)	0.33	246.20	52.05	65.83
5.	Profit/(Loss) after Tax	0.71	1.55	0.05	3.08	21.48	(4.36)	(23.18)	(463.11)	0.32	244.78	44.80	62.07
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.71	1.55	0.05	3.08	21.48	(4.36)	1.43	(4.42)	(1.78)	6.82	(5.50)	(5.71)
8.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- per share)	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32
9.	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						3,038.67						3,161.73
10.	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs.10/- each (not annualised)												
	- Basic Rs.	0.02	0.03	0.00	0.07	0.47	(0.10)	(0.51)	(10.22)	0.01	5.40	0.99	1.37
	- Diluted Rs.	0.02	0.03	0.00	0.07	0.47	(0.10)	(0.51)	(10.22)	0.01	5.40	0.99	1.37

1.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st, december 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.in

2.

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2022

For Pooja Entertainment and Films Limited

Puja Bhagnani

Director

DIN No.: 00044593

Place: Mumbai

Date: 14-02-2022

Essel Green Energy Private Limited CIN: U40100DL2013PTC257744 Registered Office: Essel House, B-10, Lawrence Road, New Delhi - 110035, Delhi, India Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. In lakhs)			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-21 Unaudited	Previous Year Ended 31-Mar-21 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	56	(64,031)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56	(64,031)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56	(64,031)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	56	(64,031)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	500	500
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(89,857)	(80,613)
8.	Net worth	(89,357)	(80,113)
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	32,576	32,529
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.54	0.54
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.01 0.01	(10.59) (10.59)
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	See note below	See note below
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	See note below	See note below
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	See note below	See note below

Notes:
a) In the absence of profits during the period under review and as there are no scheduled principal repayments or interest payments in respect of NCD, the Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) and Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) have not been computed. Debt Equity Ratio is computed as: Paid up Debt Capital/ (Equity Capital + Reserves)
b) In the absence of any distributable profits, Debt Redemption Reserve has not been created.
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited and the Company on http://esselinfraprojects.com/Essel_Green_Energy_Private_Limited_1.php
d) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on http://esselinfraprojects.com/Essel_Green_Energy_Private_Limited_1.php

For and on behalf of the Board of
Essel Green Energy Private Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Panchal
Director
DIN: (09311033)

Date: 14/02/2022
Place:- Mumbai